
LOTS 17 & 18 CROSS CREEK ESTATES

895-498, WD 1036-746, QC 1506-16

SEC, LLC
3101 W US HIGHWAY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08020-117

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

6417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.17 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
1

124,419
1,900
45,000

171,319
0

171,319
0

171,319
171,319

0

173,359

1506/1652 1/18/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STREICHER MICHAEL

SEC, LLC

1036/0746 1/18/2005 WD Q I 02 259,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS

MICHAEL STREICHER

2026
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LAND:1:1: LOTA 17 & 18

20-0378 MAINT/ALTR 143 07/20/2020

HX Base Yr

1006 SW ROSSBROUGH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,046 117.2850 99.69 203,966 1986 1986 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 990 100 990 60,203

BAS 990 100 990 60,203

FOP 25 30 8 487

FOP 25 30 8 487

UOP 65 20 13 791

UOP 65 20 13 791

UOP 120 20 24 1,460

2,280 2,046 124,419

BAS= W20 UOP= N6 W20 S6 E20$ W10 BAS= W30 S31 UOP= S5 E13 N5
W13$ E13 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 S5 E12 N36$ S36 E12 FOP= E5 N5
W5 S5$N5 E5 UOP= S5 E13 N5 W13 $ E13 N31$.

BAS

20

10

36

12

5

5 13

31

UOP 6

20

6

20
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30

31

13 5

5

12

36

UOP5

13

5

13

FOP5

5

5

5

FOP

5

5

5

5 UOP5

13

5

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 950

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 950

1,900

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RSF-289.00 83.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 45,000


